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South Pacific Championships - Representatives

1998 - SPIT - Auckland, New Zealand

2003 - South Pacific Games - Suva, Fiji

2005 - SPIN - Apia, Samoa

2007 - South Pacific Games - Apia, Samoa

2009 - South Pacific Mini Games - Cook Islands

Most South Pacific Representative caps 98 03 05 07 09 #

Teuru Daiana Women/Mixed 14 6 20

Orbeck Teave Men/Mixed 7 11 18

Duval Davina Women/Mixed 14 14

Faatomo Yvette Women/Mixed 14 14

Heiarii Lorna Women/Mixed 14 14

Kimitete Lucette Women/Mixed 14 14

Tehaameamea Poema Women/Mixed 14 14

Teuapiko Heia Women/Mixed 14 14

Tevero Florine Women/Mixed 14 14

Tevero Marthe Women/Mixed 14 14

Tito Grace Women/Mixed 14 14

Tokoragi Raimiti Tihani Women/Mixed 14 14

Wong Kao Vahina Women/Mixed 14 14

Yakeula Patricia Women/Mixed 14 14

Last  First Divisions Positions #

Name Name 98 03 05 07 09 Caps

Ah-Min Heimana Men 7 7

Araipu Vetea Men 7 7

Arnavo Lopez-Diot Mixed 6 6

Barbaroux Hubert Men 7 7

Cazenave Jerome Men 7 7

Duval Davina Women/Mixed 14 14

Ebbs Nick Mana Men/Mixed 11 11

Faatomo Yvette Women/Mixed 14 14

Ferdinand Charles Mixed 6 6

Greiz Prinz Men 7 7

Hanaley Teuira Mixed 6 6

Heiana Maueau Mixed 6 6

Heiarii Lorna Women/Mixed 14 14

Years
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Last  First Divisions Positions #

Name Name 98 03 05 07 09 Caps

Years

Herenui Tehuiotoa Mixed 6 6

Hivanui Faua Mixed 6 6

Hnagere Jason Men/Mixed 11 11

Ioana Teupoohuitua Mixed 6 6

Kaufusi Sione Men/Mixed 11 11

Kimitete Lucette Women/Mixed 14 14

Mairau David Men 7 7

Nagle James Men/Mixed 11 11

Nahina Tehaameamea Mixed 6 6

Nena Marcel Men/Mixed 11 11

Olivier Marea Mixed 6 6

Orbeck Teave Men/Mixed 7 11 18

Poema Tehaameamea Mixed 6 6

Ponzo Nicolas Men 7 7

Rai Rene Men 7 7

Tahiarii Richmond Mixed 6 6

Takatai Anthony Men/Mixed 11 11

Tama Julien Men 7 7

Tamarono Tihoti Men 7 7

Tave Emmanuel Men/Mixed 11 11

Tchang Louis Men 7 7

Teave Orbeck Mixed 6 6

Tehaameamea Jean-Yves Men 7 7

Tehaameamea Poema Women/Mixed 14 14

Teuapiko Heia Women/Mixed 14 14

Teuru Daiana Women/Mixed 14 6 20

Tevero Florine Women/Mixed 14 14

Tevero Marthe Women/Mixed 14 14

Tito Grace Women/Mixed 14 14

Tokoragi Raimiti Tihani Women/Mixed 14 14

Turouru Amaru Mixed 6 6

Wong Kao Vahina Women/Mixed 14 14

Yakeula Patricia Women/Mixed 14 14
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